DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 443.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 79.74

GRAND TOTAL 523.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Twenty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 442178319 VALUE 11898.90

E-Waybill No 511881130262

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :